S.NO.1073/1-2-3,ATPOST:PIRANGOOT,
TAL.:MULSHI,DIST.:PUNE-412111.
TEL.: 91-20-22922162/22922354-57
WebSite:www.minilecgroup.com
                   Ver.- 5.0, Dated-24 June 2012
R

MBAS9700COMMONDIAGRAM
FIG.  LEGENDS LETTER SIZE DETAILS
FIG. 2.2 WINDOWS NUMBERING SYSTEM
FIG. 2.3 STANDARD OPERATING SEQUENCE CHART
FIG. 2.4 TESTING FLOW CHART
FIG. 2.5
FIG. 2.6 COMMON HOOTER RELAY CONTACT   CONNECTION
FIG. 2.7 COMMON PUSH BUTTON  CONNECTION
2.1
FIG. 2.3 STANDARD OPERATING SEQUENCE CHART
21
INSTRUCTIONS FOR REMOVING AND REFITTING OF THE FRONT ACRYLIC & LEGENDS.
LEGENDSLETTERSIZES
CHARGEAIR
FILTER
DIFFERPRES
HIGH"B" BANK
3mm
FIG. 2.1
FIG. 2.2 WINDOW NUMBERING SYSTEM
1 2 9 10
3 4 11 12
5 6 13 14
7 8 15 16
1
3
5
7
2
4
6
8
9
11
13
15
10
12
14
16
B BigWindow
configurations
Thenumberingsystemisshownfor16pt.model(Small,Big) for reference.
Allothermodelscanbereferredfromthisfig.
LOW
5mm
8mm
OIL
Big size window 65.6mm x 29.6 mm (Internal)
Small size window 29.6 mm x 31.1 mm (Internal)
LETTER
SIZE IN
MM
3
5
8
10
NO.OF
LINE
PER WINDOW
4
3
2
2
NO.OF LETTERS PER LINE
Small
9